
MINNESOTA SCHOOL FOR FEEBLE MINDED 

FARM PRODUCTS RAISED - TEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1953 

Barley 

Oat Straw 

Corn - Ear 

Corn - Fodder 

Corn - Ensilage 

Hay - Clover 

Hay - Alfalfa 

Hay - Timothy 

Potatoes 

8 Acres 

135 Acre 

35 Acres 

100 Acres 

90 Acres 

65 Acres 

64 Acres 

15 Acres 

90 Acres 

75 Acres 

150 bushels 

4400 bushels 

1400 bushels 

50 tons 

4500 bushels 

150 Tons 

900 Tons 

160 Tons 

200 Tons 

30 Tons 

90 Tons 

3535 Bushels 


