MINNESOTA SCHOOL FOR FEEBLE MINDED

FARM PRODUCTS RAISED - TEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1953

Barley	8	Acres	150	bushels
	135	Acre	4400	bushels
	35	Acres	1400	bushels
Oat Straw			50	tons
Corn - Ear	100	Acres	4500	bushels
Corn - Fodder			150	Tons
Corn - Ensilage	90	Acres	900	Tons
Hay - Clover	65	Acres	160	Tons
Hay - Alfalfa	64	Acres	200	Tons
Hay - Timothy	15	Acres	30	Tons
	90	Acres	90	Tons
Potatoes	75	Acres	3535	Bushels